1SN RED

Product group

Color

Cover design

Inner tube resistance
Media description
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Inner tube material
Cover tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls

Min temperature (°C)

110

Red

Wrapped

oIl

oil

1:4

1

Heat, Ozone
Synthetic rubber
Synthetic rubber
100

1

Steel wire

-40

The hose is made for fire extinguishing applications.

Part no

10031104
10031106
10031112
10031116

ID (inch) ID (mm) OD (mm) Working pressure (MPa)
1/4" 6 13.2 225
3/8" 9 17.2 18
3/4" 19 275 10.5
1" 25 35.4 8.8

Bend radius (mm)
100
130
240
300

Weight (kg)
0.23
0.34
0.61
0.87
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